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ACADEMIC CALENDER: 2018 -2019 (ODD SEMESTER) — HIGHER SEMESTER

B.E. M.E / MCA MCA
D2 Dz - . '\xl'(: Inyr nyr IV Yr 'xl'(;f Iyr 1 yr
Days (1l Sem) (V Sem) (VI Sem) Days (11 Sem) (V Sem)
MON 25/06/18 1 Reope g R 1 Reope g R
TUE 26/06/18 2 2
Manavalakai Mandram .
WED 27/06/18 Yoga & Meditation 3 3 Internship
THU 28/06/18 VAC - EEE 4 4
FRI 29/06/18 VAC- EEE 5 5
SAT 30/06/18 Holiday H Holiday ‘ Holiday H Holiday
SUN 01/07/18 Holiday H Holiday ‘ Holiday H Holiday
MON 02/07/18 6 6
TUE 03/07/18 7 7
WED 04/07/18 8 8 .
THU 05/07/18 9 9 Internship
Seminar - EEE,
FRI 06/07/18 VAC - MECH 10 10
SAT 07/07/18 Holiday Holiday Holiday H Holiday
SUN 08/07/18 Holiday Holiday Holiday H Holiday
MON 09/07/18 1 Reopening Regular Class
TUE 10/07/18 12 12 2
WED 11/07/18 13 13 3
THU 12/07/18 14 14 4
FRI 13/07/18 Local IV - MECH 15 15 5
SAT 14/07/18 Holiday Holiday Holiday H Holiday
SUN 15/07/18 Holiday Holiday Holiday H Holiday
MON 16/07/18 16 IAT1 - Paper 1 IAT1 - Starts 6
TUE 17/07/18 17 IAT1 - Paper 2 IAT1 7
WED 18/07/18 Workshop - MECH 18 IAT1 - Paper 3 IAT1 8
THU 19/07/18 19 IAT1 - Paper4 IAT1 9
FRI 20/07/18 Local Industrial Visit - EEE IAT1 - Paper 5 IAT1
SAT 21/07/18 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
SUN 22/07/18 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
MON 23/07/18 IAT1 - Paper 6 IAT1 - Ends




B.E. M.E / MCA MCA
ffor A"ADC::;';:Zments) ':\‘,’k;’f nyr mnyr IV Yr "';k;’f Iyr 1 yr
Days (11 Sem) (V Sem) (VI Sem) Days (111 Sem) (V Sem)
TUE 24/07/18 22 22
WED 25/07/18 23 23 13
THU 26/07/18 24 24 14 IAT 1 starts
FRI 27/07/18 Parents Meeting - CSE, MECH 25 25 15 IAT 1
SAT 28/07/18 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
SUN 29/07/18 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
MON 30/07/18 26 26 16 IAT 1
TUE 31/07/18 27 27 17 IAT 1
WED 01/08/18 28 28 18 IAT 1
THU 02/08/18 29 29 19 IAT 1 Ends
FRI 03/08/18 Holiday H H°'.C.’§§t}ﬁandé 18 H Holiday Holiday
SAT 04/08/18 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
SUN 05/08/18 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
MON 06/08/18 30 30 20
TUE 07/08/18 31 31 21
WED 08/08/18 Parents Meeting - Civil 32 32 22
THU 09/08/18 Workshop - ECE 33 33 23
Workshop - ECE, CIVIL
FRI 10/08/18 Seminar - CSE & MCA & MECH 34 34 24
SAT 11/08/18 Holiday Holiday Holiday
SUN 12/08/18 Holiday Holiday Holiday
MON 13/08/18
TUE 14/08/18
WED 15/08/18 L IGE Holiday - Independence Day Holiday Holiday
THU 16/08/18
FRI 17/08/18 Workshop - CSE &MCA 38 38 28
Seminar - Civil
SAT 18/08/18 VAC- EEE Holiday Holiday Holiday
SUN 19/08/18 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
MON 20/08/18 39 IAT - 2 Paper1 IAT2 29
TUE 21/08/18 40 IAT - 2 Paper 2 1AT2 30
WED 22/08/18 Holiday Holiday - Bakrid Holiday Holiday
THU 23/08/18 Guest Lecturer - ECE 41 IAT - 2 Paper 3 IAT2 31
FRI 24/08/18 AppsGTL’_a:\'/‘I'E"gF; ECE 42 IAT -2 Paper 4 IAT2 32
SAT 25/08/18 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday




B.E. M.E / MCA MCA
Da Da e ':\‘,’k;’f InYr I r IV Yr "';k;’f Invr I e
Days (11 Sem) (V Sem) (VI Sem) Days (111 Sem) (V Sem)

SUN 26/08/18 olid olid olid olid
MON 27/08/18 43 A p 43 f 33
TUE 28/08/18 a4 A Paper 6 44 A d 34
WED 29/08/18 45 45 35

Industrial Visit —
THU 30/08/18 All Dept's

Industrial Visit - . . . .
FRI 31/08/18 All Dept's Holiday - Month End Holiday Holiday Holiday

Industrial Visit — . . . .
SAT 01/09/18 All Dept's Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
SUN 02/09/18 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
MON 03/09/18 IAT 2 Starts
TUE 04/09/18 IAT 2
WED 05/09/18 IAT 2

Seminar - ECE
THU 06/09/18 Parents Meeting - EEE, MECH AT 2
FRI 07/09/18 Seminar - ECE & MECH , GL-EEE IAT 2
SAT 08/09/18 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
SUN 09/09/18 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
MON 10/09/18 GL - CSE IAT 2 Ends
TUE 11/09/18
WED 12/09/18 GL - Civil 54 54 44
THU 13/09/18 Holiday Holiday - Vinayakar Chaturthi Holiday
Parents Meeting - MCA

FRI 14/09/18 Workshop - EEE 55 55 45
SAT 15/09/18 Holiday Holiday H Holiday Holiday
SUN 16/09/18 L IIGE Holiday Holiday
MON 17/09/18 GL - CSE & MCA 56 56 46
TUE 18/09/18 57 57 47
WED 19/09/18 GL - Civil 58 58 48
THU 20/09/18 Seminar- MECH 59 59 49
FRI 21/09/18 Holiday Holiday - Moharam Holiday Holiday




M.E / MCA

Activity No. of
nyr IV Yr 1nyr
for All D t t .
(for All Departments) (Il sem) (Viisem) | ke (11 Sem)
Days
22/09/18 Holiday Holiday Holiday
23/09/18 L IIGEY Holiday Holiday
MON 24/09/18 60 60 50
TUE 25/09/18 Seminar - MECH 61 61 51
WED 26/09/18 62 62 52
THU 27/09/18 IAT - 3 Paper 1 | 63 | IAT - 3 Paper 1
FRI 28/09/18 IAT - 3 Paper 2 | 64 | IAT - 3 Paper 2
SAT 29/09/18 Holiday Holiday H Holiday Holiday
SUN 30/09/18 Holiday Holiday H Holiday Holiday
MON oz/1028 | | 65 | IAT -3 Paper 3 | 65 | IAT - 3 Paper 3 55 | |
TUE 02/10/18 Holiday Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi H Holiday Holiday
WED 03/10/18 IAT - 3 Paper 4 | 66 | IAT - 3 Paper 4
THU 04/10/18 IAT - 3 Paper 5 IAT - 3 Paper 5
Seminar —
FRI 05/10/18 Green Club IAT - 3 Paper 6 n IAT - 3 Paper 6
SAT 06/10/18 Holiday Holiday H Holiday Holiday
SUN 07/10/18 Holiday Holiday H Holiday Holiday
MON 08/10/18 Model Practical Examination n Model Practical
Examination
TUE 09/10/18 Model Practical Examination Model Practical
Examination
WED 10/10/18 Blood Donation Camp - YRC Viodel Examination = 74 Model Examination = IAT 3 Start
Paper 1 Paper 1
THU 11/10/18 Model Examination — 72 Model Examination - IAT 3
Paper 2 Paper 2
Seminar - EEE Model Examination — Model Examination -
FRI 12/10/18 GL-CSE Paper 3 Paper 3 ATS
SAT 13/10/18 Holiday Holiday H Holiday Holiday
SUN 14/10/18 Holiday Holiday H Holiday Holiday
MON 15/10/18 Model Examination — 74 Model Examination - IAT 3
Paper 4 Paper 4
TUE 16/10/18 Model Examination — 75 Model Examination - IAT 3
Paper 5 Paper 5
WED 17/10/18 Model Examination — Model Examination - IAT 3 Ends

Paper 6

Paper 6




18/10/18

Activity
(for All Departments)

Holiday

FRI 19/10/18 Holiday
SAT 20/10/18 Holiday
SUN 21/10/18 Holiday
MON 22/10/18
TUE 23/10/18
WED 24/10/18
THU 25/10/18
FRI 26/10/18

27/10/18

Holiday

28/10/18

Holiday

AS PER VVCET

REOPENING DAY

Iyr
(111 Sem)

IV Yr
(VIl Sem)

Holiday - Saraswathi Pooja
Holiday - Ayutha Pooja

Holiday

Holiday

University Practical
Examination

Holiday
Holiday

I, &IV Year

25/06/2018(Monday)

Iyr

(111 Sem)
Holiday
Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

University Practical

Examination

Holiday
Holiday
ME / MCA - Il SEM
MCA -V & VII SEM

25/06/2018(Monday)

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

University Practical
Examination

Holiday
Holiday

MBA - Ill SEM

09/07/2018(Monday)

LAST WORKING DAY

17/10/2018(Wednesday)

17/10/2018(Wednesday)

17/10/2018(Wednesday)

TOTAL WORKING DAYS 76 76 66
TOTAL HRS WORKED 608 608 528
REOPENING DAY 02/07/2018 (Monday)
LAST WORKING DAY 17/10/2018 (Wednesday)
TOTAL WORKING DAYS 71
TOTAL HRS WORKED 568
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VIDYAA VIKAS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
ACADEMIC CALENDER : 2018 -2019 (ODD SEMESTER) - First Year UG/PG - 28.08.2018

(for aII,I\JC::Jv;:Zments) BiE/MEL MCALMBA
No';:::kg' I'Yr/1Sem

Tuesday 28-Aug-18 Regular Classes
Wednesday 29-Aug-18 2
Thursday 30-Aug-18 3

Friday 31-Aug-18 H Holiday - Month End
Saturday 1-Sep-18 H Holiday - Month End
Sunday 2-Sep-18 H Holiday
Monday 3-Sep-18 4

Tuesday 4-Sep-18 5

Wednesday 5-Sep-18 6

Thursday 6-Sep-18 7

Friday 7-Sep-18 8

Saturday 8-Sep-18 9 Friday - Timetable
Monday 10-Sep-18 10

Tuesday 11-Sep-18 11

Wednesday 12-Sep-18 12

Thursday 13-Sep-18 Holiday - Vinayakar Chaturthi
Friday 14-Sep-18 Unit - ICompletion
Saturday 15-Sep-18 Thursday - Timetable
Sunday 16-Sep-18 Holiday
Monday 17-Sep-18

Tuesday 18-Sep-18

Wednesday 19-Sep-18

Thursday 20-Sep-18

Friday 21-Sep-18 Holiday - Moharam
Sunday 23-Sep-18 H Holiday
Monday 24-Sep-18

Tuesday 25-Sep-18 21

Wednesday 26-Sep-18 22

Thursday 27-Sep-18 23 IAT - I Starts(Paper 1)
Friday 28-Sep-18 24 IAT - 1 (Paper 2)
Saturday 29-Sep-18 25 :’u'::d;;c";::i:;
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Activity
(for all Departments)

No. of Wkg.
Days

B.E/M.E/M.CA/ M.B.A

1Yr/1Sem

—

Page 2 of 4

Sunday 30-Sep-18 Holiday - Month End
Monday 1-Oct-18 Holiday - Month End
Tuesday 2-Oct-18 Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi
Wednesday 3-Oct-18 IAT - | (Paper 3)
Thursday 4-Oct-18 IAT - | (Paper 4)
Friday 5-Oct-18 Seminar - Green Club 28 IAT - | (Paper 5)
Saturday 6-Oct-18
Sunday 7-Oct-18 Holiday

Monday 8-Oct-18 IAT - | Ends (Paper 6)
Tuesday 9-Oct-18 31

Wednesday 10-Oct-18 Blood Donation Camp - YRC 32

Thursday 11-Oct-18 33

Friday 12-Oct-18 34

Saturday 13-Oct-18 Friday - Timetable
Monday 15-Oct-18

Tuesday 16-Oct-18

Wednesday 17-Oct-18 Unit - Il Completion
Thursday 18-Oct-18 Holiday - Ayutha Pooja
Friday 19-Oct-18 Holiday - Vijaya Dasami
Saturday 20-Oct-18 Holiday

Sunday 21-Oct-18 Holiday

Monday 22-Oct-18

Tuesday 23-Oct-18 40

Wednesday 24-Oct-18 41

Thursday 25-Oct-18 42

Friday 26-Oct-18 43 IAT - Il Starts(Paper 1)
Saturday 27-Oct-18 44
Sunday 28-Oct-18 Holiday

Monday 29-Oct-18 IAT - Il (Paper 2)
Tuesday 30-Oct-18 IAT - Il (Paper 3)
Wednesday 31-Oct-18 IAT - Il (Paper 4)
Thursday 1-Nov-18 IAT - Il {Paper 5)
Friday 2-Nov-18 IAT - Il Ends (Paper 6)
Saturday 3-Nov-18 Monday - Timetable
Sunday 4-Nov-18 Holiday



Activity
(for all Departments)

B.E/M.E/M.C.A/ M.B.A

No. of Wkg.

1Yr/1Sem

O ETH
Monday 5-Nov-18 Holiday
Tuesday 6-Nov-18 Holiday - Deepavali
Wednesday 7-Nov-18 Holiday
Thursday 8-Nov-18 Unit - IV mm‘;e! ¥ _ o
Friday 9-Nov-18 52 o
Saturday 10-Nov-18 53 Tuesday - Timetable
Monday 12-Nov-18 54
Tuesday 13-Nov-18 55
Wednesday 14-Nov-18 56
Thursday 15-Nov-18 57
Friday 16-Nov-18 58
Saturday 17-Nov-18 59 Wednesday - Timetable
Sunday 18-Nov-18 olida
Monday 19-Nov-18 60
Tuesday 20-Nov-18 61
Thursday 22-Nov-18 62
Friday 23-Nov-18 63
Saturday 24-Nov-18 w:::es:aymm Jﬁ
Sunday 25-Nov-18 Hol-ida\} AT
Monday 26-Nov-18
Tuesday 27-Nov-18
Wednesday 28-Nov-18 IAT - 1l Starts(Paper 1)
Thursday 29-Nov-18 IAT - lll (Paper 2)
Friday 30-Nov-18 IAT - lli (Paper 3)
Saturday 1-Dec-18 Thursday - Timetable
Sunday 2-Dec-18 Holiday
Monday 3-Dec-18 IAT - lll (Paper &)
Tuesday 4-Dec-18 IAT - lll (Paper §5)
Wednesday 5-Dec-18 IAT - lll Ends {Paper 6)
Thursday 6-Dec-18 74
Friday 7-Dec-18 75
Saturday 8-Dec-18 76 Friday - Timetable
Sunday 9-Dec-18 H Holiday 5
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Activity B.E/M.E/M.CA/ M.B.A
(for all Departments)

No. of Wkg.

1Yr/15em
Days
Monday 10-Dec-18 _
Tuesday 11-Dec-18 Model Practical Examination
Wednesday 12-Dec-18 Model Practical Examination
Thursday 13-Dec-18 o
University Practical Examination
Friday 14-Dec-18
OPENING DAY 28-Aug-18
LAST WORKING DAY 10-Dec-18
TOTAL WORKING DAYS 77
TOTAL HRS WORKED 624
AS PER ANNA UNIVERSITY
OPENING DAY 3-Sep-18
LAST WORKING DAY 10-Dec-18
TOTAL WORKING DAYS 75
TOTAL HRS WORKED 600
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